Single Seat 2000 Valve
Identification Numbering System
1) Valve Type
S Single seat
A Aseptic (Example: A370M)
M – Metal bellows, stainless steel with choice of seal material
P – PTFE bellows, bellow also acts as seal
D – Diaphragm packing rising stem seal, choice of seal material
S – Steam Barrier, choice of seal material
SDSingle Disk Double Seat
2) Port Configuration
3) Port Location
To ensure that the port location is specified correctly in step 2
above, please refer to the diagram to the right.  Always begin
with port A.  For Example:  A standard S390 would have a port
configuration of A-D-U. To order a non-standard port configuration
you would need to specify the letters corresponding to the
port location. If you wanted to order a valve with a port
configuration of A-E-U, the valve ID number would be:
S390-AEU-E-20-T-CD213-T-AS
4) Seal Material
E EPDM (Standard)
H HNBR
F Viton
S Special
SVP 2000
Valve
Identification
Numbering
System
Valve Specs
Materials:
AISI 316L wetted parts
AISI 304 non-wetted
parts
Control Air Pressure:
87 psi (6 bar) min
115 psi (8 bar) max
Seat Closure Pressure:
100 psi (7 bar) min
Surface Finish:
Ra ≤ 0.8µm wetted parts,